
 

 
 

2022-2023 VWCS Marketing Team Cheat Sheet 
 
Building-Level Marketing Team Reps: 
 
ECC:   Ronda Niemeyer (Pre)  r_niemeyer@vwcs.net  x: 4611 
   Shelby Pleiman (K)  s_pleiman@vwcs.net   x: 4715   
 
Elementary:  Jess Bear   j_bear@vwcs.net  x: 1173 
   Alicia Welker   a_welker@vwcs.net  x: 4640 
 
Middle School:  Rachel Gehrlich  r_gehrlich@vwcs.net  x: 3202 
   Alexa Terry   a_terry@vwcs.net  x: 3103 
  
High School:  Krista Baer   k_baer@vwcs.net  x: 2001 
   Kate Delgado   k_delgado@vwcs.net   x: 1121 
 
Goedde:  Robin Pennell   r_pennell@vwcs.net   x: 4811 
 
District:  Haley Michaud  h_michaud@vwcs.net  x: 1261 
 
 
 
Several resources can be found in the Google Shared Drive > Staff Marketing Materials. If you 
do not have access to this folder, please contact Haley Michaud (h_michaud@vwcs.net).   
 

• Logos 
• Letterhead *You MUST download (Word) / make a copy (Google) in order to edit! 
• VWCS Brand Guidelines 

 
 
 
*ALL STUDENTS must have a signed consent form on file for their pictures to be taken / 
published on behalf of VWCS. If you are taking student pictures, it is your responsibility to know 
who can and cannot have their picture published. 

• Do Not Publish / No Pics List 
 
 
Pictures – PLEASE upload all your pictures in the appropriate folder often. I use these for 
several different projects throughout the year! Please request access if needed.   

• Van Wert ECC 
• Van Wert Elementary 
• Van Wert Middle School 
• Van Wert High School 
• Van Wert School at the Goedde 

mailto:r_niemeyer@vwcs.net
mailto:s_pleiman@vwcs.net
mailto:j_bear@vwcs.net
mailto:a_welker@vwcs.net
mailto:r_gehrlich@vwcs.net
mailto:a_terry@vwcs.net
mailto:k_baer@vwcs.net
mailto:k_delgado@vwcs.net
mailto:r_pennell@vwcs.net
mailto:h_michaud@vwcs.net
mailto:h_michaud@vwcs.net
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1rfPMQ5hCU5RaWTTRci0xL38AL7PkijbU?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1lREaZJZ2GElIGvjQQzctF--dC6s1UPMm?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OuY_PIai-lHjf3_dhRurI6h4Nf9kgyGM/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1yEKS4YPngMsYMh73nbIgaKu4co6OXa608aSM4aujk1Q/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1Hk3-YfGxpAhSi9wvAqNo3ni0kYEXcKOt?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1qJUX01RTgvXEGSNtLohWrcnh8R1hSSAB?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/10BbqflEWXHdKo9fiL4MU3UCnvPdQDZoX?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1xmz1YKwe3FSLZjmCtfkZDK0LNFUg6bFZ?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/13t1wj4-JjgZYfSkSZAI64UOD4mxAqL2K?usp=sharing

